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Women / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 2A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bella Godoy377
DGA

9.275 9.600 9.4259.350 37.650
12 1T 2 4T 1 

1 

Beckett Cano374
DGA

9.450 9.600 9.3009.150 37.500
7 1T 8T 8T 2 

2 

Abby Garcia376
DGA

9.350 9.450 9.3759.200 37.375
8T 5T 5 6 3 

3 

Landry Copeland257
The Rock

9.250 9.500 9.4508.900 37.100
13T 3T 17 2T 4 

4 

Ava Brashear373
DGA

9.325 9.050 9.4259.250 37.050
11 17 3T 4T 5 

5 

Siena Teague148
Lone Star

9.500 9.350 8.9509.100 36.900
5 8 10* 13T 6T

6T

Neveah Moore145
Lone Star

9.350 9.000 9.4509.100 36.900
8T 18T 10* 2T 6T

6T

Olivia Torres380
DGA

9.200 9.450 9.3008.875 36.825
18T 5T 18T 8T 8 

8 

Lola Pacheco265
The Rock

9.550 9.300 8.4509.175 36.475
4 9 6* 34T 9T

9T

Bailey Fredrickson375
DGA

8.850 8.850 9.5259.250 36.475
38* 27T 3T 1 9T

9T

Belinda Ledezma255
The Rock

8.850 9.500 8.9509.175 36.475
38* 3T 6* 13T 9T

9T

Jewel Odongo435
DGA

8.950 9.100 9.3258.950 36.325
33T 16 15T 7 12 

12 

Tenley Myers365
Empire TX

9.050 8.550 9.1009.550 36.250
25T 40 1 11 13 

13 

Penny Christopher430
Empire TX

9.625 9.150 8.6008.550 35.925
2T 14T 35T 26T 14 

14 

Paige Hughes407
TX Dynamix Carollton

9.175 9.200 8.7508.650 35.775
20 10T 30 20T 15 

15 

Charleston Horvath146
Lone Star

9.000 9.200 8.8508.675 35.725
30T 10T 28T 16T 16 

16 

Anya Gandhi174
Flips For Fun

9.625 9.000 9.0008.075 35.700
2T 18T 46 12 17 

17 

Faith Oladimeji378
DGA

9.350 8.600 8.8508.750 35.550
8T 37T 24T 16T 18 

18 

Charity Pasto436
TX Dynamix Carollton

9.250 8.500 8.7509.000 35.500
13T 41T 14 20T 19T

19T

Brooke Schluter259
The Rock

9.050 9.200 8.5008.750 35.500
25T 10T 24T 30T 19T

19T

Fiona Stasiek149
Lone Star

9.675 8.600 8.5758.600 35.450
1 37T 31T 29 21 

21 

Elli Lemons253
The Rock

8.750 9.450 8.3508.850 35.400
42T 5T 21 37T 22 

22 

Jayden Vinson144
Lone Star

9.475 9.200 8.3508.325 35.350
6 10T 38 37T 23T

23T

Anna Jordan182
Flips For Fun

9.200 8.800 8.8008.550 35.350
18T 29T 35T 19 23T

23T
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Women / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 2A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Juliette Remington367
Empire TX

9.100 8.900 8.3508.775 35.125
21T 23T 23 37T 25 

25 

Kali Buggs350
Empire TX

9.250 8.800 8.4508.600 35.100
13T 29T 31T 34T 26T

26T

Maddie Barber264
The Rock

9.050 8.900 8.2008.950 35.100
25T 23T 15T 42T 26T

26T

Ellie Daugette356
Empire TX

8.450 8.750 8.6509.150 35.000
48 31T 8T 24T 28 

28 

Charlee Henegar434
DGA

9.100 8.400 9.1508.275 34.925
21T 43 40 10 29T

29T

Alaura Crain263
The Rock

8.775 8.600 8.5009.050 34.925
41 37T 13 30T 29T

29T

Maggie Miller362
Empire TX

8.650 9.000 8.9008.300 34.850
44 18T 39 15 31 

31 

Elle Franks151
Lone Star

8.850 9.150 8.7008.125 34.825
38T 14T 44 22T 32 

32 

Meira Halfmann180
Flips For Fun

9.100 8.725 8.7008.250 34.775
21T 33 41T 22T 33 

33 

Ava Reeves181
Flips For Fun

8.750 8.750 8.6508.600 34.750
42T 31T 31T 24T 34 

34 

Marissa Benson177
Flips For Fun

8.950 8.900 8.5008.350 34.700
33T 23T 37 30T 35 

35 

Josie Dilg401
DGA

9.250 8.900 8.6007.925 34.675
13T 23T 48 26T 36 

36 

Sage Schnitzius286
TX Dynamix Carollton

9.250 8.650 8.0008.675 34.575
13T 35T 28T 47 37 

37 

Beatrice Teal379
DGA

8.950 7.700 8.6009.075 34.325
33T 49T 12 26T 38 

38 

McKenna Hamilton150
Lone Star

9.100 7.050 8.8508.875 33.875
21T 53 18T 16T 39 

39 

Cora Luna361
Empire TX

8.950 8.250 8.3008.250 33.750
33T 46T 41T 40T 40 

40 

Avery Griviois285
TX Dynamix Carollton

7.900 9.000 8.5008.175 33.575
54 18T 43 30T 41 

41 

Allison Needham261
The Rock

8.350 8.350 8.0508.750 33.500
49T 44 24T 45T 42 

42 

Kendall Huddleston258
The Rock

9.000 8.300 7.8007.750 32.850
30T 45 49T 51 43 

43 

Anastasia Luchessi409
TX Dynamix Carollton

7.750 7.700 8.4508.875 32.775
55 49T 18T 34T 44 

44 

Josie Turner254
The Rock

7.950 8.950 7.1508.700 32.750
53 22 27 55 45 

45 

Gabriella Bernard348
Empire TX

9.050 7.000 7.9508.600 32.600
25T 54 31T 48 46 

46 

Phoenix Newman262
The Rock

8.500 8.650 7.9007.450 32.500
47 35T 53 49 47 

47 

Juliet Pirscher252
The Rock

8.900 8.250 8.0507.150 32.350
37 46T 56 45T 48 

48 
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Brooklynn Poole147
Lone Star

8.350 8.500 7.7007.650 32.200
49T 41T 52 52 49 

49 

Addison Duff260
The Rock

8.600 8.850 7.3507.350 32.150
45T 27T 54 54 50 

50 

Chloe Curtis354
Empire TX

6.550 8.200 7.8508.100 30.700
56 48 45 50 51 

51 

Vivienne Wilson408
TX Dynamix Carollton

8.050 6.500 7.6507.950 30.150
52 55 47 53 52 

52 

Nylia Woodson431
DGA

9.025 8.700 1.0008.800 27.525
29 34 22 57 53 

53 

Adrianna Munoz176
Flips For Fun

9.000 0.000 8.3007.750 25.050
30T 56T 49T 40T 54 

54 

Mackenna Finney178
Flips For Fun

8.600 0.000 8.2007.300 24.100
45T 56T 55 42T 55T

55T

Brynn Conger179
Flips For Fun

8.350 7.650 8.100__.___ 24.100
49T 51 57T 44 55T

55T

Anna Pastravanu406
TX Dynamix Carollton

0.000 7.100 6.4007.725 21.225
57T 52 51 56 57 

57 

Justice Lukowsky256
The Rock

__.___ 0.000 __._____.___ 0.000
57* 56* 57* 58* 58*

58*

Emma Godfrey175
Flips For Fun

__.___ 0.000 __._____.___ 0.000
57* 56* 57* 58* 58*

58*
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